MAKING THE RIGHT CONNECTIONS
www.hylec-apl.com  |  sales@hylec-apl.com  |  01933 234400
FEATURES
DRAWING PLACEHOLDER
Technical
Information
TERMINAL BLOCK - TAB TO TAB
Product Code: CTB-TTO-S11-A00 (HY508/1 - 2123307)
OVERVIEW
End Plate for Terminal Block with Tab to
Tab terminals. Housing is made from a
UL94-V2 Polyphenylene.
Terminal Configuration: None
Termination Material: White Zinc Plated Steel
Body Material: Polyamide PA66
Flammability Rating: UL94-V2
Electrical / Wire Rating:  2.5mm2 - 24A - 450V
12AWG - 16A - 300V
Temperature Rating: 110°C
Pack Size: 1,400 pieces
Approvals:
Pitch (D): 11mm
Length (E): 19.2mm + (poles x11)
Width (F): 38mm
Height (G): 29mm
Fixing Hole (H): 4.1mm
Fixing Hole Interaxis (I): 11mm + (poles x11)